CUE 4RAFT

Cue Kraft

GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Ananta Shree, ltki
Address: Itki, Ranch, Ranchi, Jharkhand
Phone: 74883 75144

Email:

Product
Prayagraj 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Akbar Radiant Luster Chudi Set
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Akbar Radiant Luster Chudi Set
Sheeshmahal 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Akbar Radiant Luster Chudi Set
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Prayagraj 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Akbar Radiant Luster Chudi Set
Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Akbar Radiant Luster Chudi Set
Sheeshmahal 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi
Gathbandhan 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi
Gathbandhan 24-Piece Design Chudi Set

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi

Color
Green
Gajari
Radium
Centro
Green
Maroon
Maroon
Green
Green
Pink
Jamuni
Green
Radium
Green
Radium
Green
Maroon
Green

Green

Size

2-4

2-8

2-6

2-8

2-4

2-2

2-8

2-8

2-6

2-8

2-8

2-6

2-8

2-8

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-8

2-4

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

30

22

24

22

30

24

22

24

30

22

22

24

22

30

24

30

24

30

24

Qty

10

15

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Invoice Date: 21-06-2025

Order ID: CK210625001
Order Date: 21-06-2025
Status: Placed

Payment: Partial (Cash)

Taxable Subtotal
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 87.3
Rs. 21.34 Rs. 42.68
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 69.84
Rs. 21.34 Rs. 42.68
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 87.3
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 139.68
Rs. 21.34 Rs. 42.68
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 69.84
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2
Rs. 21.34 Rs. 42.68
Rs. 21.34 Rs. 42.68
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 21.34 Rs. 21.34
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2

Rs. 23.28 Rs. 349.2



Product Color

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Blue
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Green
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Maroon
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Red
Sheeshmahal 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Green
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Sandal
Akbar Radiant Luster Chudi Set Red
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Sandal
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Maroon
Prayagraj 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Green
Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set Rani
Gathbandhan 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Green
Sheeshmahal 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Green
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Grey
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Red
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Grey
Gathbandhan 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Green

Total Quantity
Shipping
GST

Grand Total

Size

2-4

2-2

2-8

2-4

22

2-4

2-8

2-6

2-4
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2-4

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-6

22

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

24

24

24
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30

24

22

24

24

30

22

30

30

24
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Qty Tax
3 3%
6 3%
3 3%
10 3%
1 3%
5 3%
2 3%
3 3%
15 3%
2 3%
2 3%
3 3%
2 3%
3 3%
10 3%
3 3%
1 3%

Taxable

Rs

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

.23.28

23.28

23.28

23.28

201

23.28

21.34

23.28

23.28

29.1

21.34

29.1

29.1

23.28

23.28

23.28

201

Subtotal

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

69.84

139.68

69.84

232.8

20.1

116.4

42.68

69.84

349.2

58.2

42.68

87.3

58.2

69.84

232.8

69.84

20.1

151

Rs. 0.00

Rs. 111.96

Rs. 3,732.00



